
TRH - Open

Horse/Rider Total Points # Shows Show 1 Pts Show 2 Pts Show 3 Pts

Ich Gin Rummy / David McCartney 306 3 80 104 122

Sophisticateddiamond / Quintana Garcia 260 3 76 82 102

GuninForSmokinChicks / Barry Fagerstrom 254 3 59 103 92

Barbies Nu Step / David DeWell 195 2 90 105 0

Just Plain Lazy / Kathy Fitzpatrick 141 3 41 49 51

Jany Gota Gun / David DeWell 129 3 49 34 46

Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema 122 3 23 62 37

A Shade Of Hollywood / Rick Steed 113 1 0 0 113

KR Sassy N Diamonds / Quintana Garcia 108 2 48 60 0

Quakin Melody / Helen Lineberger 100 3 29 30 41

My Classic Shine / Rick Steed 95 1 0 0 95

TRR Kitty Becaco / Penny Boyer 91 2 53 0 38

A Lil Ruff N Spooky / Kelsey Ward 82 1 0 0 82

Chexd N Xtreme Silver / Lindsey Koning 79 3 14 53 12

JV Smarts Sage Olena / David DeWell 79 3 20 46 13

A Little Bit Thirsty / Terry Kaufman 76 3 23 22 31

Whiskey Creek Cat / David DeWell 65 3 32 17 16

Banderas Lucky Chip / David McCartney 65 3 19 15 31

Boon Traker / Joy Hansen 63 3 38 12 13

Highbrows Smokin Cat / David McCartney 63 3 19 31 13

Rey To Boon / David McCartney 62 3 16 34 12

Doc Hickorys Star / Rick Steed 61 1 0 0 61

Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke 61 3 34 24 3

Smokn Nu Chex / David DeWell 57 2 21 36 0

Maxs Colorful Kid / Lauren Merkle 57 3 27 19 11

A Commander Melody / Terry Kaufman 51 2 0 45 6

DM Wilys Sand Storm / Sarah Bevins 46 2 13 33 0

Chatty Catty Miss / Nattalee Smith 46 2 0 21 25

Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith 39 3 1 33 5

Zippinssmokinchick / Barry Fagerstrom 35 1 35 0 0

She Likes It Ruff / David DeWell 34 3 13 9 12

Krista Copy / David DeWell 34 3 13 13 8

Miss Maisie Rey / Madison Henn 33 1 0 0 33

That Cats Smokin / David DeWell 31 3 8 17 6

Dun Got It Goin On / Kristin Fouty 29 3 17 9 3

Cardinal Chic / Elaina Daniel 29 2 20 9 0

Smart Haley Rey / David DeWell 29 2 11 0 18

Mocha Rum Chata / Joy Hansen 28 2 11 0 17

Pop Till You Drop / Travis Tieman 28 2 18 10 0

Spot Of Quixote / David DeWell 26 3 2 14 10

KR Sassy N Diamonds / Grace Claus 26 2 18 8 0

Smart Ginnin / Vic Boyer 25 2 11 0 14

Duke Of Earle / Catherine Parke 24 1 0 0 24

Smart Lil Merada / Robert Patchin 24 3 8 11 5

Zippinssmokinchick / Kerry Fagerstrom 24 2 0 19 5

CM Smart Little Boon / David McCartney 22 3 8 12 2

Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus 19 3 5 14 0

Smart Ginnin / Penny Boyer 17 2 17 0 0

Flamboyant Jen / Kayla Dewey 17 2 0 13 4

Badgers Dry Cherokee / Katie Peterson 16 3 9 6 1

CM Smart Little Boon / Leah Gall 15 3 0 0 15

Heza Good Venture / Taylor VanMalsen 14 3 3 5 6

JWB April Red Dun / Connie Workman 14 3 7 7 0

TJ Fancy Candy Lady / Jeffrey Fuehring 13 1 0 13 0

A Little Splash Ofjac / Abagale Culp 12 2 12 0 0



Docs High Sign / Steve Shreve 11 1 0 11 0

JV Smarts Sage Olena / Alicia VanVuren 11 3 6 5 0

Dellas Pepto Prom / Kelsey Ward 11 1 0 0 11

Zippin Fabulous / Linda Pfalzgraf 10 3 0 10 0

Chicsgunfire / Toni Blonde 10 2 9 1 0

Doc Hickorys Star / Garin Roiger 10 1 0 0 10

Realitys Chance Bravo / Naomi Rutter 9 2 1 0 8

Wimpys Sonic Boom / Maribeth Harrell 9 1 9 0 0

Zippins Charming Lady / Barry Fagerstrom 9 1 9 0 0

Hot Spot Zip / Kathleen Donahue 9 1 0 9 0

Flat Out Style / Kathy Fitzpatrick 9 1 0 0 9

CL Topsail Tivio / Sharon Ward 8 1 0 0 8

RDS Reydio Star / David McCartney 8 1 0 0 8

Peppy San Kicker / Caitlyn Poels 7 1 0 0 7

CL Topsail Tivio / Kelsey Ward 7 1 0 0 7

Anew Lope A Motion / Sheila Jipping 6 3 0 0 6

Sixes Sippiin Wiskey / Penny Boyer 6 2 0 0 6

HQ CD Peppy Girl / Rick Gayda 6 3 0 0 6

Rooster Feather / Stacy Woodyard 5 1 0 0 5

Ati way Too Tipsy / Lauren Nissen 4 2 1 3 0

Flat Out Style / Travis Tieman 4 1 0 4 0

A Little Bit Thirsty / Kathie Carr 4 1 0 4 0

Yellowstone 518 / Lisa Kinser 3 3 3 0 0

CV Kaseyns Marvel / Naomi Rutter 2 2 2 0 0

Miss Bonny Van / Tabitha Somers 2 2 2 0 0

Prettyflyforaredeye / Elaina Daniel 2 1 2 0 0

Too Smart Tobe Trashy / Taylor VanMalsen 2 1 0 2 0

Suddenly Sensational / Mindi Dzuris 2 1 0 2 0

Finest Red Ruby / Helen Raseman 2 3 0 2 0

Hollywoodshandsomeboy / Jeffrey Fuehring 2 1 0 2 0

Prettyflyforaredeye / Jordin Fritz 1 3 0 1 0

Ruger Locked N Loaded / Colleen Lee 1 1 0 1 0



TRH - Amateur

Horse/Rider Total Points # Shows Show 1 Pts Show 2 Pts Show 3 Pts

Tuckers Melody Jac / Amanda Gill 234 3 81 71 82

Dun Its Charming / Chris Euhus 211 3 67 44 100

Whiskey Creek Cat / Sharon C. Timmons 167 3 55 87 25

HS Jack Eyed Ken / Grace Claus 158 3 51 54 53

Banderas Lucky Chip / Caitlyn Poels 138 3 42 44 52

TRR Billie Boon / Lucy Rulon 124 2 70 0 54

Chexd N Xtreme Silver / Tracy Vanden Bosch 84 3 23 40 21

Susichi / Joy Hansen 82 3 40 32 10

Rockin Rocco / Lynn VanDyke 77 3 40 24 13

Shiney Whiz Chic / Carrie Smith 58 3 18 10 30

Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema 57 3 5 35 17

Chatty Catty Miss / Nattalee Smith 54 2 0 36 18

She Likes It Ruff / Emily Coleman 49 3 5 27 17

Highbrows Smokin Cat / Christine L Rantz 48 3 17 8 23

Rey To Boon / Ruth D (Sam) Holwerda 40 3 10 17 13

Totally Golden Breeze / Mara Vergon 39 3 0 30 9

Cardinal Chic / Annette Crandall 35 2 3 32 0

Smokn Nu Chex / Tim Martin 34 2 22 12 0

Anew Lope A Motion / Sheila Jipping 34 3 11 17 6

Good And Dun / Elizabeth Zeerip 33 2 14 19 0

Frosty Freckled Lena / Courtney Wilson 30 2 13 17 0

Fancy Peppys Cowboy / Bethany Schoon 26 3 0 12 14

Miss Maisie Rey / Madison Henn 26 1 0 0 26

Barbies Nu Step / Sheila Madden 25 2 22 3 0

Duke Of Earle / Catherine Parke 25 1 0 0 25

Bingo Was His Name / Catherine Parke 23 1 0 0 23

Dryin My Levis / Lucy Rulon 20 1 0 0 20

Drivin The Boys Wild / Brenda Cole 19 1 19 0 0

Pennys Lil King / Danielle Countryman 16 3 3 13 0

Cowboys Dont Skip / Emily Forraht 16 2 0 0 16

Flamboyant Jen / Kayla Dewey 14 2 0 14 0

Zippin Fabulous / Linda Pfalzgraf 13 3 0 0 13

Kickin Lil Peppy / Miriam Farrell 13 1 0 0 13

Pure Playgun / Mary Noone 13 2 0 0 13

UWRF Peppyallnite / Sara Nosbisch 12 3 0 12 0

Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger 11 1 11 0 0

That Cats Smokin / Jenna Patchin 11 3 2 9 0

Dr Shining Wrangler / Ranee Guyant 10 1 10 0 0

CM Smart Little Boon / Leah Gall 10 3 0 0 10

Rooster Feather / Stacy Woodyard 9 1 0 0 9

TRR Kicker Once More / Mark Cripe 8 3 8 0 0

Yellowstone 518 / Lisa Kinser 7 3 1 5 1

JV Smarts Sage Olena / Alicia VanVuren 6 3 4 0 2

Rapt In Roses / Rebecca Heckaman 6 3 1 5 0

Baylite Showstopper / Olivia Brewer 6 1 0 0 6

I Chute You Not / Meg Hunter 5 3 0 0 5

Ati way Too Tipsy / Lauren Nissen 4 2 0 4 0

Gotitdun mrpinebar / Michael Backus 4 3 0 3 1

Chicsgunfire / Toni Blonde 4 2 4 0 0

JWB April Red Dun / Connie Workman 3 3 3 0 0

BAS Spitfire / Denise Sitarz 2 2 0 2 0

Boon And Jerrys / Maryanne Nicks 2 2 0 0 2



TRH - Novice Amateur

Horse/Rider Total Points # Shows Show 1 Pts Show 2 Pts Show 3 Pts

Zippos Dry Sug / Mindy Weems 250 3 77 71 102

UWRF Peppyallnite / Sara Nosbisch 219 3 59 64 96

Im A Little Biz Z / Millie Zigtema 143 3 39 51 53

Pocos Smokin Angel / Grant Lineberger 131 3 27 55 49

Krista Copy / Mellissa Coleman 109 3 36 35 38

Chic Sure Dunit / Susan Laird 80 3 29 18 33

A Little Splash Ofjac / Abagale Culp 78 2 58 20 0

Smart Lil Merada / Robert Patchin 78 3 20 24 34

Yellowstone 518 / Lisa Kinser 75 3 10 16 49

Rapt In Roses / Rebecca Heckaman 75 3 12 47 16

Good And Dun / Elizabeth Zeerip 61 2 33 28 0

Royally Bee Sonny / Shelly Lineberger 57 3 13 33 11

Pure Playgun / Mary Noone 56 2 15 0 41

Zippin Fabulous / Linda Pfalzgraf 44 3 9 35 0

Totally Golden Breeze / Mara Vergon 43 3 21 22 0

Smoke This Chic / Nancy Widger 36 1 36 0 0

Zippins Charming Lady / Debra Hamilton 36 3 29 6 1

TRR Kicker Once More / Mark Cripe 36 3 16 20 0

Cowboys Dont Skip / Amanda Forraht 32 3 0 32 0

Pennys Lil King / Danielle Countryman 29 3 0 15 14

A Lil Ruff N Spooky / Tammy Russell 25 1 0 0 25

Smart Haley Rey / Amy Daniels 24 2 0 0 24

A Commander Melody / Kathie Carr 23 3 7 13 3

Vroom Vroom / Steven Bogunia 23 2 0 15 8

CNF Lenas Hollywoody / Austen Nissen 22 2 9 13 0

CM Smart Little Boon / Leah Gall 22 3 2 20 0

Katies Grand Rat / Richard Meyers 19 3 0 1 18

Miss Maisie Rey / Madison Henn 18 1 0 0 18

Who Gives A Hoot / LouAnn Thiel 16 1 16 0 0

I Chute You Not / Meg Hunter 16 3 2 1 13

Have U Seen My Sock / Rachel Mapes 16 2 0 14 2

Jany Gota Gun / Deborah Bennett 16 3 0 14 2

Prettyflyforaredeye / Jordin Fritz 14 3 12 0 2

Heez Frosted / Betsy Meints 14 2 0 14 0

Streakin Boon Olena / Nina Fagan 14 2 0 14 0

Miss Queenie Breeze / Jamie Castle 12 2 7 5 0

Rooster Feather / Stacy Woodyard 11 1 0 0 11

That Cats Smokin / Jenna Patchin 7 3 7 0 0

Cashin On A Dual Rey / Susan Stackpole 7 1 0 0 7

HVQ Smart Dexter / Amy Wilson-Stronks 6 2 6 0 0

Colonel Oakes Gunner / Terry Busby 6 2 0 0 6

Skip Bo / Olivia Brewer 4 3 4 0 0

LMR Red Kitty / Crystal Anthony 4 3 0 0 4

Getting Smart On Rum / Melissa Kirkpatrick 4 1 0 0 4

JWB April Red Dun / Connie Workman 3 3 3 0 0

Baylite Showstopper / Lynda Schnepp 3 2 0 3 0

Gunners Royal Ride / Shirley A Hayman 3 1 0 0 3

Drivin The Boys Wild / Brenda Cole 1 1 1 0 0



TRH - Youth

Horse/Rider Total Points # Shows Show 1 Pts Show 2 Pts Show 3 Pts

Peppy San Kicker / Emma Fritz 134 3 62 52 20

Will She Be Invited / Kate Mih 121 3 50 53 18

Dun And Sunkissed / Mackenzie Luurtsema 92 2 53 39 0

BAS Spitfire / Brooke Buikema 85 2 45 40 0

Scampis Woof Olena / Addison Raye 81 3 24 36 21

Doc Hickorys Star / Garin Roiger 80 1 0 0 80

Gabo Little Player / Emele Cay Lawrence 78 1 0 0 78

Cattys Sweet Freckle / Victoria Herfert 77 3 28 18 31

RDS Reydio Star / Elaina Daniel 70 1 0 0 70

Pennys Lil King / Grace Countryman 59 3 23 26 10

Miz Kitty / Makenzie Ross 35 2 11 24 0

Jacs Finest Flower / Jennifer Kujawa 30 1 30 0 0

Absolute Goody Girl / Colton Bultemeier 26 2 0 26 0

Peppys Tempest Reign / Madelyn Glass 26 2 15 11 0

Heez Frosted / Emmylou Meints 22 2 12 10 0

Sheza Wild One / Alivia Hawes 21 2 4 17 0

KCS Dreamnuptrouble / Autumn Milkie 21 2 4 0 17

Up Your Pep / Hayleigh Williams 21 2 0 0 21

Rascals Boonerjac / Sophia Lopez 18 3 0 18 0

Badgers Dry Cherokee / Anastasia Peterson 17 3 0 0 17

First Shotof Whiskey / Fayth Poisel 16 1 16 0 0

MC Drift Of Silver / Morgan Gear 16 1 0 0 16

Jacs A Chocoholic / Ella Sny 13 1 0 0 13

Hunter / Landon Jellison 13 2 0 0 13

Undeniably A Chic / Taylor Buikema 12 2 4 8 0

Sheza Wild One / Alexis Hawes 10 2 0 10 0

Lineum Up Silver / Braden Wilson 8 3 0 8 0

Blame It On My Roots / Amanda Genovese 8 1 0 8 0

My Daddys Pa / Petra Johnson 7 1 7 0 0

Baylite Showstopper / Rhyan Perkins 7 1 0 0 7

TST Wym Nia Heart / Autumn Underwood 6 1 0 0 6

Hotroddin Bay Boy / Fayth Poisel 4 1 4 0 0

Susies Blue Scooter / Madi Krieger 2 1 0 2 0

Peachbutter Bar / Ethan Wilson 1 2 0 1 0



TRH - Novice Youth

Horse/Rider Total Points # Shows Show 1 Pts Show 2 Pts Show 3 Pts

Bet Hesa San Cat / Chelsea Ochs 226 3 81 74 71

Peps Dandy Doll / Johnathan Kucinich 155 3 51 55 49

BAS Spitfire / Brooke Buikema 122 2 59 63 0

Will She Be Invited / Kate Mih 119 3 48 46 25

Dun And Sunkissed / Mackenzie Luurtsema 97 2 56 41 0

Peppy San Kicker / Emma Fritz 84 3 59 18 7

Hunter / Landon Jellison 82 2 27 0 55

Scampis Woof Olena / Addison Raye 70 3 17 27 26

Absolute Goody Girl / Colton Bultemeier 51 2 16 35 0

Undeniably A Chic / Taylor Buikema 48 2 37 11 0

Up Your Pep / Hayleigh Williams 45 2 0 27 18

Badgers Dry Cherokee / Anastasia Peterson 35 3 0 9 26

Dimensional Barpasser / Aubrey Christensen 24 2 0 0 24

KCS Dreamnuptrouble / Autumn Milkie 24 2 0 0 24

TST Wym Nia Heart / Autumn Underwood 24 1 0 0 24

Pennys Lil King / Grace Countryman 21 3 12 9 0

MC Drift Of Silver / Morgan Gear 19 1 0 0 19

Rascals Boonerjac / Sophia Lopez 18 3 0 18 0

Markies Timesless Goddess / Alysa Dimas 14 2 0 14 0

Heez Frosted / Clara Meints 13 2 13 0 0

Lineum Up Silver / Braden Wilson 13 3 0 5 8

Hotroddin Bay Boy / Hope Poisel 11 1 11 0 0

Sheza Wild One / Alivia Hawes 9 2 0 9 0

Peppys Tempest Reign / Madelyn Glass 8 2 4 4 0

Baylite Showstopper / Rhyan Perkins 7 1 0 0 7

Peachbutter Bar / Ethan Wilson 5 2 0 0 5

First Shotof Whiskey / Fayth Poisel 3 1 3 0 0


